2
HPS TruWaveTM active harmonic filter (AHF) is a comprehensive
and flexible solution for harmonic mitigation.  It provides the
advanced control and proven reliability that your facility needs
to solve power quality issues.
It monitors the load current and very quickly responds to the
power system distortion as it develops. A corrective current is
injected to effectively cancel out the harmonics required from

6
Data subject to change without notice.
Part Number Guide
ACTIVE FILTER MODEL NUMBER OPTIONS INDICATOR1
Family Generation Voltage Rating Current Rating Filter Enclosure Suffix
W A H F 1 K 1 0 0 F - E 6 P 1
WAHF = TruWave Active
               Harmonic Filter Prefix
Example
We’re here to support you
No other company can offer our service and quality in a full range of products.
Fast On-Site Response
On-site technicians are available to assist with any
technical problems or issues that cannot be resolved
over the phone.
Partner Support
HPS is supported by a National Representative and
Distributor network.
Live Telephone Technical Support
Our inside sales team is available to quickly answer
your questions.  They are technically trained and
able to answer most questions right over the phone.
Online Training
HPS Academy has many interactive training
presentations on topics such as our products,
company, regulations and so much more.  Short
quizzes are available to ensure participants
understand the information presented.
Technical Webinars
HPS offers interactive webinar presentations to
provide customers with detailed product solutions.
To schedule a webinar email:
Power Quality Products
We carry an extensive inventory of other power
quality solutions including Harmonic Mitigating
Transformers, Drive Isolation Transformers and
Reactors.
1 = 1st Generation D = 240V
K = 480V
050 = 50A
100 = 100A
150 = 150A
200 = 200A
300 = 300A
F = Open Frame
A = Type 1
Communication Options:
E = Ethernet2
I  = Ethernet/IP
T = Modbus TCP
Frequency Options:
6 = 60Hz2
5 = 50Hz
Voltage Options:
B = 208V
H = 400V
P = 600V - requires autotransformer
Used on system greater than 480V3:
1 = Autotransformer provided by
      HPS
1 Options Indicator = Separate items that are either configured via software, factory installed or stand alone.
2 Default options - ignore if all following characters are default values.
3 480V units can also be used up to 690V, with an autotransformer.  The current rating at higher voltage will be derated.
7
Data subject to change without notice.
Rated
Current
Catalog
Number Enclosure Frame
Overall Dimensions
Inches [mm] Approx.
Weight
lbs. [kg]
Watts
Losses
(kW)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - FloorWidth Depth Height
50 WAHF1D050F Open WF1 16.90 [429.26] 12.70 [322.58] 45.00 [1143.00] 135.0 [61.0] 0.9 W
100 WAHF1D100F Open WF2 16.90 [429.26] 12.70 [322.58] 45.00 [1143.00] 175.0 [79.0] 1.7 W
150 WAHF1D150F Open WF3 22.00 [558.80] 13.70 [347.98] 54.00 [1371.60] 245.0 [110.0] 2.5 W
200 WAHF1D200F Open WF4 22.00 [558.80] 13.70 [347.98] 54.00 [1371.60] 280.0 [126.0] 3.3 W
300 WAHF1D300F Open WF5 27.00 [685.80] 13.70 [347.98] 56.00 [1422.40] 400.0 [180.0] 5.1 F
240V System Voltage  Open Frame      60 Hz
Selection Tables
240V System Voltage  Type 1      60 Hz
480V System Voltage  Open Frame     60 Hz
480V System Voltage  Type 1    60 Hz
240V & 480V
Rated
Current
Catalog
Number Enclosure Frame
Overall Dimensions
Inches [mm] Approx.
Weight
lbs. [kg]
Watts
Losses
(kW)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - FloorWidth Depth Height
50 WAHF1D050A Type 1 WA1 21.00 [533.40] 14.25 [361.95] 53.00 [1346.20] 230.0 [104.0] 0.9 W
100 WAHF1D100A Type 1 WA1 21.00 [533.40] 14.25 [361.95] 53.00 [1346.20] 270.0 [122.0] 1.7 W
150 WAHF1D150A Type 1 WA2 27.00 [685.80] 16.50 [419.10] 63.50 [1612.90] 440.0 [198.0] 2.5 W
200 WAHF1D200A Type 1 WA2 27.00 [685.80] 16.50 [419.10] 63.50 [1612.90] 480.0 [216.0] 3.3 W
300 WAHF1D300A Type 1 WA3 33.00 [838.20] 18.00 [457.20] 75.00 [1905.00] 630.0 [284.0] 5.1 F
Rated
Current
Catalog
Number Enclosure Frame
Overall Dimensions
Inches [mm] Approx.
Weight
lbs. [kg]
Watts
Losses
(kW)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - FloorWidth Depth Height
50 WAHF1K050F Open WF1 16.90 [429.26] 12.70 [322.58] 45.00 [1143.00] 135.0 [61.0] 0.9 W
100 WAHF1K100F Open WF2 16.90 [429.26] 12.70 [322.58] 45.00 [1143.00] 175.0 [79.0] 1.7 W
150 WAHF1K150F Open WF3 22.00 [558.80] 13.70 [347.98] 54.00 [1371.60] 245.0 [110.0] 2.5 W
200 WAHF1K200F Open WF4 22.00 [558.80] 13.70 [347.98] 54.00 [1371.60] 280.0 [126.0] 3.3 W
300 WAHF1K300F Open WF5 27.00 [685.80] 13.70 [347.98] 56.00 [1422.40] 400.0 [180.0] 5.1 F
Rated
Current
Catalog
Number Enclosure Frame
Overall Dimensions
Inches [mm] Approx.
Weight
lbs. [kg]
Watts
Losses
(kW)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - FloorWidth Depth Height
50 WAHF1K050A Type 1 WA1 21.00 [533.40] 14.25 [361.95] 53.00 [1346.20] 230.0 [104.0] 0.9 W
100 WAHF1K100A Type 1 WA1 21.00 [533.40] 14.25 [361.95] 53.00 [1346.20] 270.0 [122.0] 1.7 W
150 WAHF1K150A Type 1 WA2 27.00 [685.80] 16.50 [419.10] 63.50 [1612.90] 440.0 [198.0] 2.5 W
200 WAHF1K200A Type 1 WA2 27.00 [685.80] 16.50 [419.10] 63.50 [1612.90] 480.0 [216.0] 3.3 W
300 WAHF1K300A Type 1 WA3 33.00 [838.20] 18.00 [457.20] 75.00 [1905.00] 630.0 [284.0] 5.1 F
8
Data subject to change without notice.
Selection Tables
Rated